Industrial quality extremely compact heavy
duty 5U 19” rack server designed to oper-
ate 24/7.
Tough environmental specifications to fit
offshore requirements. Vibration + Temp.
High end specifications. Multi core CPU,
several Ethernet ports, RAID.
Low power consumption. Low heat.

Buttons  Power (ATX)
Disclaimer: Pictures and spec. may deviate from the final product Rev. E/10
ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N  Description
NRS-550  Basic model
NRS-550/A Base net model
  w/1x Intel 1Gb Ethernet 1p PCIe
NRS-550/B Graphics model
  w/1x Matrox P690 LP PCIe
  w/1x Intel 1Gb Ethernet 1p PCIe
NRS-550/C Server model
  w/Windows Server 2003 R2
  w/1x Intel 1Gb Ethernet 1p PCIe
NRE-50  Rack enclosure for
  5x NRS-550